07/09/2018 16:35:10 A/P TRANSACTICNS - BROOKS COUNTY (VENDOR DETAIL) (by DUE DATE)

Line Item 3

07/10/2018 thru 07/1C/2018 Page 1.
Tran-Num Tran-pate Due-pate amount G/l Cchk Rec  &/L Account 1099 Bnk check  Ck-pate Invoice Number ClaimNe CL Date Stub
[ABCWCOL ] WASTE CONNECTIONS OF TEXAS
115409 05/01/2018 07/10/2018 651.20 E N N 012-5-0512-5720 97 00/00/000 1490796 55424 00/00/0000 TRASH REMOVAL
651.20=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 651.20=Total oOwed
[ABKEMPH ] ABK EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS
115462 07/03/2018 07/10/2018 107.27 E N N 012-5-0641-5457 7 97 00/00/000 BAT 6/1-30/18 55444 00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
107.27=Total Trans .00=Tptal pPaid 107.27=Tctal owed
[AGARELE ] AMANCIO GARZA JR
115428 06/21/2018 07/10/2018 150.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5201 797 00/00/0000 35701 55431 Q0/0C/0000 REPAIRS TO LIGH
115428 06/21/2018 07/10/2018 50.60 E N N 012-5-0510-5201 97 00/0C/0000 35701 55431 00/00/0000 REPAIR PARTS
115450 07/05/2018 07/10/2018 450.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5201 7 97 00/00/000 35725 55436 00/00/0000 REPAIRS TO CONS
115450 07/05/2018 (07/10/2018 453.00 B N N 012-5-0510-5201 97 00/00/000 35725 55436 00/00/000C¢ REPAIRS TO CONS
1103.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1103.00=Total Owed
FANTFUEL ] ANTHONY'S FUEL INJECTION SERV. )
115361 05/17/2018 (Q7/10/2018 250.00 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 97 00/00/000 01626 55402 00/00/000C REPAIR PARTS
250.0C=T1otal Trans .00=Total Paid 250.00=Total Owed
[APPCON ] APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC.
115464 07/02/2018 C7/10/2018 62.50 E N N QI2-5-0550-5515 97 00/00/000 330228 55445 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT & R
115464 (7/02/2018 07/10/2018 62.50 E N N 012-5-0555-5515 97 00/00,/000 330224 55445 00/0C/0000 RADIC MAINT & R
115464 07/02/2018 (7/10/2018 125.00 E N N Q12-5-D561-3515 97 00/00/000 330227 55445 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT & R
115464 07/02/2018 07/10/2018 62.50 E N N 012-5-0554-5515 97 00/00/0000 330226 55445 00/00/0000 RADIC MAINT & R
312.50=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid 312.50=Total owed .
[ARMBAR ] ARMANDO G. RARRERA
115396 06/13/2018 07/10/2018 225.00 E N N 012-5-~0435-5481 7 97 00,/00/000 16-07-17171FAM 55412 00/00/0000 CIvIL
225.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 225.00=Tota’l owed
[BELWORFR] BELTRAN'S WORRY FREE SPRIMNKLERS
115362 06/26/2018 07/10/2018 164.00 £ N N 012-5-0510-5205 7 497 G0/00/C000 731556 55403 Q0/00/0000 LEAK REPAIRS
115362 06/26/2018 07/10/2018 268.00 E N N 01Z-~5-0510-5205 g7 60/00/0000 731556 55403 00/00/0000 REPAIR PARTS SP
432.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 432.00=Total Owed
[BRISLAU 1 BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD
115452 06/05/2018 07/10/2018 294 E N N (13-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 55654 55438 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
115452 06/12/2018 07/10/2018 8.94 E N N 01l3~5-0000-5136 97 00/00/0000 56266 55438 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
115452 06/19/2018 07/10/2018 8.94 E N N 0QLl3-5-0000-5136 97 0G/00/00Q0 56729 55438 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
115452 06/26/2018 07/10/2018 5.94 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00,/00/000 57345 55438 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
115452 06/05/2018 Q7/10/2018 48.80 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 55650 55438 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/4
115452 06/12/2018 07/10/2018 48.80 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 56261 55438 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/4
115452 06/19/2018 0Q7/10/2018 48.80 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 56725 35438 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/4
115452 06/26/2018 07/10/2018 4880 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 a7 00/00/000 57340 55438 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/4
115482 06/05/2018 07/10/2018 135.13 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 55649 55438 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
115452 06/12/2018 (7/10/2018 1%35.13 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 36260 55438 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
115452 06/19/2018 07/10/2018 135.13 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 56724 55438 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
115452 06/26/2018 (07/10/2018 91.63 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 57339 55438 (0/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
115452 06/05/2018 07/10/2018 2.95 E N N 101-5-0000-8070 97 00/00/000 55651A 55438 00/00/0000 MISC/427
115452 06/12/2018 07/10/2018 2.95 E N N 101-5-0000~9070 97 00/00/000 56263A 55438 0Q0/00/0000 M™MIsc/427
115452 06/1%/2018 07/10/2018 2.95 E N N 101-5-0000-%070 97 00/00/0000 567264 55438 00/00/0000 wMmIsc/427
115452 06/26/2018 (7/10/2018 2.85 E N N 101-5-0000-9070 97 00/00/0000 57342a 55438 00/00/0000 MISC/427
115452 06/05/2018 (7/10/2018 73.58 E N N 101-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000¢ 55651 55438 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
115452 06/12/2018 07/10/2018 73.58 E N N 101-3-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 56263 55438 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
115452 06/19/2018 07/10/2018 73.58 E N N 101-3-0000-5136 97 Q0/0C/000 56726 55438 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
115452 06/26/2018 07/10/2018 73.58 E N N 101-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 57342 55438 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
115452 06/12/2018 -07/10/2018 79.75 E N N QL12-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 56268 55438 00/00/0C00 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
115452 06/26/2018 07/10/2018 79.75 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00,/000 57347 55438 0QQ/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
115452 06/05/2018 07/10/2018 54.92 E N N  012-5-0510-5136 g7 00/00/000 55655 55438 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
115452 06/12/2018 07/10/2018 54.92 E N N 012-5-0510-5136 87 00/0C/000 36267 55438 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
115452 06/12/2018 07/10/2018 11.20 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 S7 c0/00/0000 56267A 55438 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
115452 06/19/2018 07/10/2018 54.92 E N N 012-5-0510-5136 a7 00/00/900 56730 55438 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/Z2474
115452 06/26/2018 07/10/2018 54.92 E N N 01l2-5-0510-5136 97 06/00/0000 57348 55438 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
115452 06/26/2018 07/10/2018 11.20 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/0000 57346A 55438 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
115452 06/05/2018 07/10/2018 25.00 E N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/00/000 55658 55438 0070070000 UNIFORM/2522
115452 06/12/2008 07/10/2018 25.00 E N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/00/000 56271 55438 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
115452 06/19/2018 07/10/2018 25.00 E N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/00/000 56733 55438 00/00/000C UNIFORM/2522



07/08/2018 16:35:14

A/P TRANSACTIONS - BROOKS COUNTY (VENDOR DETAIL} (by DUE DATE) 07/10/2018 thru 07/10/2018 Page 2
Tran-Num Tran-Date Due-Date amount G/L Chk Rec  G/L Account 1089 Bnk Ck~Date  Invoice Number CiaimNo €L Date stub
[BRISLAU ] BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD { CONTINUED )
115452 06/26/2018 07/10/2018 25.00 E N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/00/000 57350 55438 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
115452 06/05/2018 07/10/2018 19.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 55659 55438 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
115452 06/12/2018 07/10/2018 19.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/0C/000 56273 55438 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
115452 06/18/2018 07/10/2018 19.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 56734 55438 Q0/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
115452 06/26/2018 07/10/2018 19.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 Q0/00/000 57351 55438 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
115452 06/05/2018 07/10/2018 13.85 E N N D12-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000  5566Q 55438 00/00/0000 OTHER SUPPLIES/
115452 06/12/2018 (07/10/2018 13.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 04/00/0Q0 56274 55438 00/00/0000 OTHER SUPPLIES/
115452 06/19/2018 07/10/2018 13.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 56735 55438 Q0/00/0000 OTHER SUPPLIES/
115452 06/26/2018 07/10/2018 13.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/C00 57352 55438 00/00/0000 OTHER SUPPLIES/
115452 06/12/2018 07/10/2018 16. 80 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 G0/00/000 56262 55438 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
115452 06/26/2018 07/10/2018 16.80 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 87 00/00/000 5734) 55438 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
1704.08=Total Trans .00=Total paid 1704.08=Total Owed
[8ROCO ] BRODART CO
115365 06/04/2018 07/10/2018 32.24 & N N 012-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 B5346448 55405 (09/00/0000 BOOKS
115365 05/23/2018 07/10/2018 47.79 E N N 012-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 E5337983 55405 00/00/0000 BOCKS
115365 05/15/2018 07/10/2018 75.73 E N N 012~5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 B5329516 55405 00Q/00/00Q00 BOCKS
115385 06/19/2018 07/10/2018 81.13 E N N (012-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000  B5359677 55405 0C/00/0C00 BOOKS
236.89=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 236.89=Total Owed

[CARAGCC ] CARDICLOGY ASSOCIATES OF CC
115465 07/03/2018 07/10/2018 19.26 E N N

19.26=Teotal Trans

[CATISE ] CARLOS J]. CARRERA
115486 05/06/2018 07/10/2018 15.00 E N N

15.00=Total Trans
[CHARBARR] CHARLES L. BARRERA

115398 01/31/2018 07/10/2018 225.00 E N N
115398 01/31/2018 07/10/2018 225.00 E N N
115451 10/01/2018 07/10/2018 225.00 E N N
115451 10/01/2018 07/10/2018 400.00 E N N

1075.00=Total Trans

[CHRSPOHK] CHRISTUS SPOMN HOSP KLERERG
115467 07/03/2018 07/10/2018 467.39 E N N

467.39=Total Trans

mﬁIvaOmm”_ CHRISTUS SPOHN HOSPITAL BEEVILLE
115466 07/03/2018 07/10/2018 867.42 E N N
867.42=Tctal Trans

[CINFIAID] CINTAS CORPORATION
115366 06/19/2018 07/10/2018 17.94 E N N

17.94=Total Trans

[COMEDGR ] CONCORD MEDICAL GROUP, PPLC
115468 07/03/2018 07/10/2018 93.15 E N N

93.15=Total Trans

[CULCFCO ] CULLIGAN OF CORPUS CHRISTI
115422 06/30/2018 07/10/2018 221.10 E N N

221.10=Teotal Trans

[DAMEGLIN] DASH MEDICAL GLOVES INC
115410 06/01/2018 07/10/2018 83.80 E N N

83.80=Total Trans

[DAVOGON ] 'DAVID O GONZALEZ
115401 06/13/2018 C©7/10/2018
115401 06/13/2018 07/10/2018

225.00 E N N
225.00 E N N
450.00=Total Trans

[EVECOF ] EVEREST WATER
115334 ~06/08/2018 07/10/2018 146,75 B N N

012-5-0641-5457

012-5-0510-5820

012-5-0435-5434
012-5-0435-5481
012-5-0435-5481
012-5-0435-5484

012-5-0512-5450

012-5-0641-5457

013-5-0000-5135

.00=Total Paid

012-5-0512-5450

7 97
.00=Total pPaid

7 97
7 97
7 97
7 97
.00=Total Paid

7 97
.00=Total raid

7 97
.00=Total paid

97

797

.Q0=Total

012-5-0512-5000

.00=Total paid

012-5-0512-5135

.00=Total praid

7 97
7 97
.00=Total Paid

012-5-0435-5481
012-5-0435-5481

012-5-0409-9071

97

97

00/00/000

7097

BAT 6/1-30/18

19.26=Total owed

00/0C/000

447702 55465 00/C0/0000 VEHICLE MAINT &

15.00=Total Owed

00/00/0000 12-05-10839CR
00/00/0000 18-01-17538cv

00/00/000
00/00/000

55413 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
55413  00/00/0000 <IviL
55437 00/00/0000 CIVIL
55437 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL

17-08-17418¢v
17-04-11102CR

1075.00=Total Owed

00/00/000

BAT B/1-30/18 55448 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED £

467.39=Total Owed

00/00/000

BAT 6/1-30/18

867.42=Total Owed

00/00/000

5011055815

17.%4=Total owed

00/00/000

BAT 6/1-30/18

93.15=Total owed

00/00/000

442X14613609

221.10=Total Owed

00/00/000

INv1108365

83.80=Total owed

00/00/000
00,/0C,/000

16-08-17199FAmM

55416 C0/00/0000 crviL
15-04-16830FAM

55416 00/00/0000 CIVIL

450.00=Total owad

00/00/000

20300386 55393 00/00/0000 MISCELLANEQUS/3



07/08/2018 16:35:17 (VENDOR DETAIL)

(by DUE DATE)

A/P TRANSACTYIONS - BROOKS COUNTY 07/10/2018 thru 07/10/2018 Page 3
Tran-Num Tran-bate Due-Date Amount G/L Chk Rec  G/L Account 1099 Bnk Ck~Date  Inveice Number ClaimNo  CL bate Stub
{EVECOF ] EVEREST WATER { CONTINUED )
115400 (06/08/2018 07/10/2018 15.00 E N N 101-5-0000-8070 a7 00/00/0000 2030026 55415  00/00/0000 MISCELLANEOUS/3
115493 06/08/2018 07/10/2018 85,00 E N N 012-5-0409-9071 97 00/00/000 2030034 55470  00/00/0000 MICELLANEQUS/MA
115493 (04/02/2018 07/10/2018 16.00 E N N Q12-5-0409-9071 97 oc/00/000 30002242 53470 0C/00/0000 MICELLANEOUS/DP
180.75=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 180.75=Total Owed
[FALMEDGR] FALFURRIAS MEDIGAL GROUF, LLE
115469 07/03/2018 07/10/2018 146.61 E N N  012-5-0512-5450 7097 00/00,/000 BAT 65/1-30/18 55450 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
146.61=Total Trans .00=Total praid 146.61=Total owed
[FALMUFSHI FALFURRIAS MUFELER SHOP T
115430 06/28/2018 07/10/2018 85.00 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 7 97 00/00/000 24748 55433  00/00/0000 REPALRS TO EQUI
85.00=Tctal Trans .0C=Total paid 85.00=Total Owed
{FALPUBCO] FALFURRIAS PUBLISHING CO INC
115470 06/07/2018 ©7/10/2018 22.40 E N N 012-5-0409-5600 97 00/00/000 317482 55451 00/00/0000 ADVERTISEMENT/L
115470 06/14/2018 07/10/2018 22.40 E N N 012-5-0409-5600 97 00/00/000 37521 55451 00/00/0000 ADVERTISEMENT/L
115470 06/21/2018 07/10/2018 22.40 g N N 012-5-0408-5600 97 00,/00/C00 37556 55451 00/00/0000 ADVERTISEMENT/L
115470 06/28/2018 07/10/2018 30.46 £ N N 0I12-5-0409-5600 97 0C/00/000 37595 55451  CO/00/0000 ADVERTISEMENT/L
97.66=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 97.66=Total owed
[FOFLOCOV] F & D FLOOR COVERING & JANITORIAL
115431 06/27/2018 07/10/2018 72437 E N N 012-5-0510-5120 97 00/00/000C 144150 53434 00/00/0000 JANITORIAL SUPP
724.37=Total Trans .00=Total paid 724 37=Total Owed
[FREPHA 1 FRED'S PHARMACY
115472 07/03/2018 O7/10/2018 990.68 E N N 012-5-0641-5450 97 00/00/000  BAT 6/1-30/18 55453  00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
990.68=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid 990, 68=Total Owed
[GALLINC ] GALLS, LLC
115453 06/27/2018 07/10/2018 60.00 & N N 012-5-0512-5136 97 00/00/000 010205821 55436  00/00/0000 UNIFORM
115453 0&/286/2018 07/10/2018 408.36 E N N 012-5-0560-5136 97 o0/00/000 010196842 55439 00/00/0000 UNIFORM
115453 06/14/2018 07/10/2018 42.57 E N N 012-5~-0560-5136 97 00/00/0C0 010118419 55439  00/00/0000 UNLIFORM
510.93=Total Trans .00=Total raid 510.93=Total Cwed
[GEMPLERS] GEMPLER'S
115454 06/26/2018 07/10/2018 56.93 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00,/00,/000 5104230697 55440 0C/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES
56.93=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 56.93=Total owed
[GONEDIL ] EDIE GONZALEZ-LEMON
115399 05/16/2018 07/10/2018 225.00 € N N Q12-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/000  18-01-17517FAM 55414 00/00/0000 cCIVIL
115399 0&/13/2018 07/10/2018 225.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481L 7 97 0C/00/0000 16-09-17234FAM 55414 0070070000 CIVIL
115389 08/13/2018 07/10/2018 225,00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/000  15-04-16830 55414 00/00/0000 CIVIL
675.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 675.00=Total Owed
[GULCOAPC] GULF COAST PAPER CO
115413 06/04/2018 07/10/2018 99.80 E N N 012-5-0512-5135 97 00/00/000 1510302 55428 00/00/0000 SUPPLIES/CUPS
115413 Q6/04/2018 07/10/2018 188.76 E N N 012-5-0512-5120 97 00/00/0000 1510102 55428 00/00/0000 2ANITORIAL SUPP
115413 06/11/2018 0©7/10/2018 67.45 E N N 012-5-0512-5320 97 00/00/000 1513543 55428 00/00/0000 JANITORIAL SUPP
356.01=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 356.01=To0tal Owed
[HARINTI ] HART INTERCIVIC INC
115357 04/30/2018 07/10/2018 663.42 E N N 012-5-0500-9040 97 00,/00/000 072761, 55407 00/00/0000 ELECTION SUPPLI
663.42=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid 663.42=Total owed
[HSECBS ] BLUE TARP FINANCIAL INC
115364 (6/10/2018 07/10/2018 189.99 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 40505656 55404 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES
189.89=Total Trans .00=Total Praid 188, 99=Total owed
[ZDoCCcoM 1 IDOCKET.COM
118335 06/10/2018 07/10/2018 950.00 € N N 012-5-0402-9500 g7 00/00/000 378376 55396 €0/00/0000 SUPPORT FEE/7/1
950.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 950.00=Total Owed
[TKOFSO ] RICOH USA, INC.
115338 06/11/2018 07/10/2018 185.81 E N N 012-5-0409-5860 a7 00/00/000 100690805 55399 00/00/000Q0 COPIER EXP
115338 06/08/2018% 07/10/2018 285.98 E N N 012-5-0409-5860 a7 00/00/000 100682463 55399 00/00/0000 COPIER EXP
115338 06/14/2018 07/10/2018 4743.29 £ N N 012-5-0409-5860 97 00/00,/000 100702943 55359 00/00/00C0 COPIER EXP



07/09/2018 16:35:18 A/P TRANSACTIONS - BROOKS COUNTY (VENDOR DETAIL) (by DUE DATE) 07/10/2018 thru 07/10/2018 Fage 4
Tran-Num Tran-Date Due-Date ameunt G/L Chk Rec  G/L Account 1089 Bnk Check Ck-pate Inveice Number ClaimNe CL Date stub
5215.08=Total Trans .80=Total pPaid 5215.08=Total Owed
[INHESG ] INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, LTD
115489 07/01/2018 07/10/2018 1508.00 E N N 012-5-0409-9071 97 00/00/000 66213 55467 Q0/00/0000 PROFESSIONAL SE
1508.00=Total Trans .00=Total paid 1508.00=Total owed
[JATACRE ] JAIME'S A/C & REFRIGERATION
115432 06/19/2018 07/10/2018 1560.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5204 7 97 00/00/0000 E2 - 1951 55435 00/00/0000 LABOR TO REFAIR
115432 06/15/2018 (7/10/2018 1447.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5204 97 00/00/0000 B2 - 1981 55435 00/00/0000 REPAIR PARTS/CR
115432 06/01/2018 0Q7/10/2018 162.50 E N N  0Q12-5-0510-5830 7 97 00/00/0000 1874 55435 00/00/0000 REPAIRS TO RANG
115432 06/01/2018 07/10/2018 5490.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5830 97 00/00/0000 1872 55435 00/00/0000 EQUIP & MATERIA
115432 06/16/2018 07/10/2018 260.00 E N N 012-5-0512-5800 7 97 00/00/0000 1863 55435 00/00/0000 1LABOR TO CHANGE
115432 06/16/2018 07/10/2018 95.00 E N N 012-5-0512-5800 a7 00/00/000 1865 55435 00/00/C000 REPAIR PARTS
115432 05/30/2018 07/10/2018 260.00 E N N 0312-5-0510-5201 7 87 00/00/000 2001 55435  00/00/0000 REPAIRS TO FOUN
115432 05/30/2018 07/10/2018 125.00 £ N N 012-5-0510-5201 a7 00,/00/000 2001 55435 00/00/0Q00 REPAYR PARTS/LI
115432 06/01/2018 07/10/2018 1810.00 £ N N 01Z-5-0510-5830 7 87 0c/00/000 1972 55435 00/00/0000 LABOR & CRANE
11212.50=Total Trans .00=Total paid 11212.50=Total Cwed
[JENNBARR] JENNIFER BARRERA SOLIS
115403 06/13/2018 07/10/2018 225.00 E N N 012~5-~0435-5481 7 97 00/00/0000 16-09-17234Fam 55418 00/00/0000 CIVIL
115403 06/12/2018 07/10/2018 1400.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 00/00/000  17-04-11100cCR 55418 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
115403 06/12/2018 07/10/2018 100.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5484 797 00/00/000 17-09-13155¢CR 55418 00/00/0C00 CRIMINAL
115403 06/12/2018 07/10/2018 125.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 00/00/000  17-05-13118CR 55418 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
115403 D06/12/2018 07/10/2018 100.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5484 797 00/00/000 17-11-11381CR 55418 0C/00/0000 CRIMINAL
1950.00=Total Trans .00=Tota’l paid 1950.00=Total Owed
[J0ECRES ] LAW OFFICE OF JOEL CRUZ RESENDEZ
115337 06/06/2018 07/10/2018 300,00 B N N 012-5-0430-5484 7 97 00/00/000  18-13262CR 55398 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
115337 06/06/2018 (07/10/2018 300,06 E N N 012-5-0430-5484 7 97 00/00/000  18-13253¢CR 55398 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
115370 06/21/2018 (07/10/2018 230.55 E N N Q12-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/000 16-09-17234FAM 55410 00/00/0000 CIVIL
115402 05/17/2018 07/10/2018 228.15 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/000 18-01-17527FAM 55417 00/00/000C CIviIL
1058.70=Total Trans .00=ToTal paid 1058.70=Tetal Owed
[KINGCAR ] KINGSVILLE CARDIOVASCULAR CLINIC, PA
115473 07/03/2018 07/10/2018 118.66 E N N 012-5-0641-5457 7 87 ©0,/00/000 BAT 6/1-30/18 55454 00/0C/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
118.66=Total Trans L00=Total pPaid 118.66=Total Owed
[LEMIOHC ] JOHN C LEMON
115418 06/15/2018 07/10/2018 225.00 3 N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00,/00/000 18-05-1765%Cv 55430 Q0/00/0000 CIVIL
115418 06/15/2018 07/10/2018 225.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 06/00,/000 16-06-17130Fam 55430 00/00/70000 CIvVIL
450.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 450.00=Total owed
[LOZI0SDR] JOSE M LOZANO MD PA
115474 07/03/2018 07/10/2018 163.23 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 7 87 00/00/000 BAT 6/1-30/18 55455 0Q/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
115474 07/10/2018 07/10/2018 3640.86 E N N 012-5-0641-5456 7 97 00/00/000  BAT 6/1-30/18 55455 00/00/0000 ZINDIGENT MED EX
3804.09=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 3804.09=Total COwed
[LUCEMBRO] LUCIA RODRIGUEZ
115455 06/29%/2018 07/10/2018 60.00 E N N (Q12-5-0512-5136 7 97 00/0C/000 602307 55441 CG0/00/0000 UNIFORM
£0.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 60.00=Tota’l owed
[LUTFELFLI LUIS FELIPE FLORES MDp PLLC
115471 07/03/2018 07/710/2018 54.41 E N N 012-5-0641-5457 7 57 00/00/0000 BAT 6/1-30/18 55452  00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
115471 07/03/2018 07/10/2018 54.41 E N N 01l2~5-0512-5450 7 97 00/00/0000 BAT 6/1-30/18 55452 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
108.82=TYotal Trans D0=Total Paid 108.82=Total Owed
[MEDIMP ] MEDIMPACT HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS, INC.
115475 07/05/2018 07/10/2018 1093.56 E N N 012-5-0641-5450 a7 00/00/0000 BAT 6/1-30/18 55456 00/C0/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
115475 06/01/2018 07/10/2018 20.47 & NN 012-5-08641-5450 97 00/00/000 10209248 55456 0Q0/00/0000 PROCESSING FEE
115475 06/15/2018 07/10/2018 32,93 E N N 012-5-0641-5450 97 00/00/000 10241403 55456  00/00/000C PROCESSING FEE
115475 07/03/2018 07/10/2018 1560.38 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000 BAT 6/1-30/18 55456  00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
115475 06/01/2018 07/10/2018 26.70 E N N 012~5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000 10209018 55456 00/00/0000 PROCESSING FEE
115475 06/18/2018 07/10/2018 15.13 B N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000 10251639 55456 00/00/0000 PROCESSING FEE
2749.17=Total Trans .00=Tozal pPaid 274%.17=Total Owed
[MONSYSELI] MONROE SYSTEMS BUSINESS INC
115336 06/13/2018 07/10/2018 58.90 E N N 012-5-0495-5000 a7 00,/00/000 IN42397 55397 00/00/0000 OFFICE SUPPLIES



 07/09/2018 16:35:22

A/P TRANSACTIONS -~ BROOKS COUNTY (VENCOR DETAIL) {by DUE DATE) 07/10/2018 thru 07/10/2018 Page 5